
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Lauscha (GER) at 12.01.2008

15th FIS-Cup

Jury/Event Management

TD

MUEHLN Uwe, GER

TD Assistant

FEUCHTENBERGER Rolf, GER

Chief of Competition

BOCK Hans, GER

Hill Data

Name

Große Marktiegelschanze

K-Point

92.0 m

Hill Size

102.0 m

Record

108.0 m

Meter value

2.0

Judges

HERZIG Michael, GER

A

BRUNNER Martin, GER

B

RAPPENGLUECK Franz, GER

C

KNOLL Bob, GER

D

KNOLL Peter, GER

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

MAYLAENDER Jan

GER, SC Degenfeld

5263

29.03.1992

1.

6

83.0 104.5  85.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
270.5

False 2.

1. 139,0

83.4 100.5  131.518.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 77.0

RUTKOWSKI Lukasz

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5141

22.01.1988

2.

4

83.0 101.5  79.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0
266.5

False 1.

2. 132,0

83.2 102.0  134.518.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 80.0

PLHAL Martin

CZE, Nove Mesto na M.

5744

11.10.1991

3.

44

83.0 96.5  69.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5
245.0

False 5.

3. 120,5

83.6 98.5  124.517.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 73.0

HAYBOECK Michael

AUT, UVB Hinzenbach

5288

05.03.1991

4.

33

83.3 95.0  66.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0
244.0

False 4.

5. 117,0

83.3 99.0  127.017.5 18.0 16.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 74.0

KOT Maciej

POL, Start K. Zakopane

5298

09.06.1991

5.

5

82.9 94.0  64.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0
233.5

False 9.

5. 117,0

83.1 94.0  116.518.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 64.0

KUBACKI Dawid

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5142

01.01.1990

6.

49

83.3 93.0  62.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 53.5
231.5

False 10.

9. 115,5

83.7 94.5  116.017.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 65.0

KOWAL Dawid

POL, KS Start K. Zakopane

4991

17.12.1988

7.

38

83.1 95.0  66.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0
230.0

False 14.

4. 119,0

83.2 92.0  111.017.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 60.0

POPPINGER Manuel

AUT, SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

5039

19.05.1989

8.

11

82.4 94.0  64.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5
225.0

False 18.

8. 116,5

83.1 90.0  108.517.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 56.0

KOZISEK Cestmir

CZE

5063

09.11.1991

9.

50

83.3 87.5  51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0
223.5

False 6.

18. 102,0

83.5 96.5  121.518.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 69.0

KUBAN Lukas

CZE, TJ Frenstat

4670

19.02.1988

10.

46

83.2 88.0  52.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
221.0

False 8.

17. 103,0

83.8 95.0  118.017.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 66.0

MECHLER Maximilian

GER, WSV Isny

2931

03.01.1984

10.

36

82.9 84.0  44.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
221.0

False 3.

22. 93,5

83.5 99.0  127.518.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 74.0

BUYVOLOV Alexey

RUS, Nizhniy Novgorod

2565

31.12.1987

12.

30

83.9 93.5  63.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 50.0
219.0

False 20.

11. 113,0

84.1 89.5  106.017.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 55.0

FALLMANN David

AUT

4697

04.12.1987

13.

43

83.4 88.0  52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5
215.0

False 15.

15. 104,5

83.8 91.0  110.517.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 58.0

TOCZEK Sebastian

POL, KS Start K. Zakopane

4990

26.11.1988

14.

41

83.1 91.5  59.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0
214.0

False 22.

12. 110,0

83.2 90.0  104.015.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 56.0

MURANKA Klemens

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5326

01.01.1994

15.

42

82.6 85.0  46.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5
213.0

False 7.

22. 93,5

82.8 97.0  119.516.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 70.0

HORST Florian

GER, SV Biberau

3989

03.05.1990

16.

13

83.0 90.0  56.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0
212.5

False 21.

13. 107,0

83.3 89.5  105.516.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 55.0

SCHABEREITER Florian

AUT, ESV Muerzzuschlag

5442

10.02.1991

17.

39

83.8 86.5  49.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5
212.0

False 11.

19. 99,5

83.7 92.5  112.517.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 61.0

HAYBOECK Stefan

AUT, UVB Hinzenbach

5037

27.08.1989

18.

32

83.0 86.0  48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0
208.0

False 17.

20. 99,0

83.2 90.5  109.017.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.0 57.0

BELTRAME Marco

ITA, CS Forestale

4183

23.12.1986

19.

40

82.8 84.5  45.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0
205.0

False 16.

21. 95,0

83.4 91.5  110.017.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 59.0
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WAMBACHER Gerald

AUT, SC Hoehnhart

4159

24.04.1986

20.

51

82.6 83.0  42.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
203.0

False 12.

25. 91,5

82.9 92.0  111.517.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 60.0

KRATZEL Jens

GER, WSV Oberhof 05

2163

10.05.1990

20.

21

83.0 83.0  42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
203.0

False 12.

25. 91,5

82.9 93.0  111.516.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 62.0

CIESLAR Mateusz

POL, KS Wisla Ustronianka

5159

24.07.1991

22.

25

83.7 88.5  53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0
202.0

False 24.

16. 104,0

83.8 85.5  98.016.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 47.0

KOT Jakub

POL, KS Start K. Zakopane

5297

19.01.1990

23.

47

82.7 82.0  40.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0
197.5

False 19.

27. 90,0

83.2 89.5  107.517.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 55.0

KOWAL Kamil

POL, KS Start K. Zakopane

5299

24.07.1990

24.

45

83.2 81.5  39.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5
188.5

False 23.

29. 87,5

83.8 87.0  101.016.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 50.0

KALINITSCHENKO Anton

RUS

2874

22.07.1982

25.

7

82.7 83.5  43.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5
184.5

False 25.

22. 93,5

82.9 82.5  91.016.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 41.0

SUTOR Martin

CZE, LSK Lomnice n. P.

5984

12.02.1991

26.

10

82.4 95.0  66.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
181.5

False 28.

9. 115,5

82.8 73.0  66.014.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 22.0

LENZ Johannes

AUT, SK Kehlegg

5290

07.01.1990

27.

14

83.0 81.5  39.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
179.0

False 26.

28. 88,5

83.3 82.5  90.516.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 41.0

MORASSI Simone

ITA, S.S. Ravascletto

4725

28.11.1989

28.

35

83.3 78.0  32.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5
169.0

False 27.

30. 80,5

83.7 81.5  88.516.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 39.0

SARDYKO Alexander

RUS, Nizhniy Novgorod

5764

08.05.1990

29.

24

83.1 95.0  66.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0
117.0

False

DE CRIGNIS Alessio

ITA, S.S. Ravascletto

1950

18.05.1990

30.

15

82.6 90.0  56.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 16.5 50.5
106.5

False

Not qualified for 2nd round

KOZHEVNIKOV Sergej

RUS

4583

01.02.1982

31.

31

83.3 77.5  31.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0
79.0

True

BLAHA Hubert

CZE, LSK Lomnice

5713

25.03.1992

32.

20

82.9 78.5  33.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.5
78.5

True

ZAPOTOCZNY Andrej

POL, Start K. Zakopane

5745

16.10.1991

33.

22

82.7 76.5  29.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0
77.0

True

BERGMANN Lukas

AUT, WSV Eisenerz

5033

01.01.1989

33.

16

83.2 78.0  32.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.0
77.0

True

SAVVATEEV Ivan

RUS, Nyzbny Novgorod

5702

14.10.1989

35.

23

82.8 76.5  29.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5
76.5

True

STRUHAR Vladimir

CZE, TJ Frenstat

4674

18.03.1989

36.

37

83.2 76.5  29.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0
74.0

True

HANCHAROU Aliaksandr

BLR

5375

24.07.1989

37.

17

82.9 77.0  30.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 43.5
73.5

True

LECHNER Markus

AUT, SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

1941

04.07.1986

37.

3

82.3 75.0  26.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5
73.5

True

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

RUS, UFA

5466

28.10.1991

39.

48

83.0 74.0  24.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0
72.0

True

DAMIAN Mihai

ROU, CSS Brasovia-CS Dinamo

4666

02.02.1990

39.

28

83.0 74.0  24.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0
72.0

True

SPORYNIN Dimitry

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5420

01.06.1989

41.

34

82.6 74.5  25.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0
70.0

True

MACHREICH Martin

AUT, SK Saalfelden

5688

24.03.1991

42.

2

82.9 73.0  22.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5
68.5

True

BALAZS Andrei

ROU, CS Dinamo Brasov

4665

13.03.1986

43.

18

82.2 67.5  11.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
57.5

True

BRUECK Adrian

GER, SK Meinerzhagen

5402

01.01.1991

44.

8

82.9 68.5  13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.0
55.0

True

KOZMA Szilveszter

ROU, CS Dinamo BV

5670

27.02.1992

45.

29

82.7 60.5 -3.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 40.5
37.5

True
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TUDOR Remus

ROU, CSS Brasovia-CS U. BV.

5671

17.03.1993

46.

26

82.1 59.0 -6.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.0 13.0 40.0
34.0

True

83.0

Speed

AvgMin Max

82.1 83.9

Distance

AvgMin Max

59.0 83.6 104.5

Gate

82.8 83.4 84.1 70.5 90.5 102.0

13

14

Round

1

2

Did not start:

GAL Szilard, ROU9

CORBOS Sabin, ROU19

Disqualified:

HOLLAND-NELL Martin, GER1

HYUN Hyung Ku, KOR12

DE CRIGNIS Alessio, ITA (2nd round)15

SARDYKO Alexander, RUS (2nd round)24

KUBAN Robert, CZE27

MUEHLN Uwe

TD

BOCK Hans

Chief of Competition
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